TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).

Whether the vehicle is of cowl
chassis (or) CBU
7 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
8 Number of cylinders 8V
Chassis number As applicable
10. Engine number or motor number
in the case of battery operated
vehicle
As applicable
11. Fuel used Petrol
72. H. P./BH P 471 Kw @ 6000 min-1 rpm
13. Cubic capacity 3996 cc
t4. Ma kers classification Cayenne Turbo GT Euro
(Imported)
5and6
15. Wheel base 2895 mm
16. Seating capacity 4 in all
17. Colour As applicable
18. ULW (unladen weight) 2295 Kqs.
19. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLw (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2765 Kgs.
(3) They have also produced the relevant Type approval certificate number
e13r'2OO7/46*O9OO't'11. dated 18.O6.2O21 issued by LE GOUVERNEIVIENT DU
GRAND-DUCHE DE LUXEMBOURG Ministere de la Mobilite et des Travaux Publics, L-
8070 Betrange.
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
2 Maker's name & address
Importer name and address
4.
6.
9
20.
20(a) Front axle
20( b) Rear axle 31s 30 zR22 10 XL
21. Registered Axle Weight
2t(a) Front axle (FAW) 1316 K s
21( b) Rear axle (RAW)
22. Dimension (in mm )
22(a) Overall length
22(b)
22(c) Overall width 1995 mm
22(d) Overall height 1636 mm
22(e) Min. qround clearance
23. Speed governor
limiting function)-
(speed
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III
and based on the type approval certificate number e13*2OO7146*O9OO*11,
dated 18.O6.2O21 issued by LE GOUVERNEMENT DU GRAND-DUCHE DE
LUXEMBoURG Ministere de la Mobilite et des Travaux Publics, L-8070 Betrange, it
is ceftified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle
act 1988 and rules made there under.
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
when produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
paid details subject to the provisions of chapter-Vll of motor vehicle act, 1988
and rules framed there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as ceftified by the testing agencies
concerned, under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there
under and the department's instructions/orders issued from time to time in this
rega rd.
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
ma n ufacturer
295l3s ZR22 (106Y) XL
979 Kqs.
4942 mm
Rear over hanq